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Cavalier ChevalPl. Pts.Dossard VM VM Ret. HRRILic. Cat.
REVEST DU BION 2018    -    22/07/2018    -    

71 COLINE          CATRIENS               (3) AYIANA                                            1    35,6814    13,136     13,136 403525149C

68 CHRYSTELL       ALVES                  (17) PELGRIM DE BARREL                                 2    34,9947    14,049     14,049 462347627N

73 NADEGE          CHANEAC                (9) RIA                                               3    33,0783    13,608     13,608 465890602C

76 ALEXANDRA       ADRIAN                 (7) PRIMA DE GARGASSAN4    32,4541    12,166     12,166 383481383C

69 CORINNE         THEOLISSAT             (16) YOU TWO DE LA LOUBE                             5    32,2061    14,052     14,052 505871569Y

72 FRANCK          FOUSSADIER             (5) BASHAR DU PLANIOL                                 6    31,6893    13,605     13,605 483698514F

74 ANNE LAURE      NIZARD                 (15) CAZIP DE NAUTIAC                                  7    31,6423    12,645     12,645 422101926T

81 MARGOT          GUEYDAN                (10) JAFAR DE PERS                                     8    31,5830    13,738     13,738 492041954G

70 BARBARA         WOZNIAK                (2) URANIE                                            9    30,3468    13,131     13,131 475528522Z

78 DIDIER          CHALVIDAL              (13) BAICHA DE LIS                                     10    28,6708    12,164     12,164 432089512X

80 ARMONIE         BOURGUE                (14) DAIA DES MURIERS                                  11    27,8821    12,692     12,692 482052995C

75 FIONA           CHABRAND               (11) HABON DES PINS                                    12    26,7668    12,692     12,692 504227957A

77 NOEMIE NAJAR BONNET (1) POTTOKA DE L'ADOUR                               13    25,7014    12,168     12,168 484492342C

79 LILIANE         DEPRADE                (18) BAMBOU DE LA TAVE                                 14    25,1852    12,170     12,170 490792521E

62 LEA RIPERT (2) PEGAZIA D'ALTUS15    23,5294    12,000     12,000 513283118

82 MARINE          HOURMAND               (4) DJAKIM DE CAVAZIES                                16    20,0000    12,000     12,000 603520406Q

67 ADELE           LADERACH               (8) PAGAN                                             17    18,7500    12,000     12,000 643825761U

61 CINDY WILKESMANN (1) DIAMANE CADILLANVI     0,0000    10,610     10,610 487225894

65 FLORENCE        PRIMAULT               (6) CAIPHA DE LA MADONE                              NP     0,0000     0,000      0,000 05508275E

66 AURELIE         PEZIER                 (12) MOONDANCER                                        GA     0,0000    12,973     12,973 562272937C

Page: 1WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, GA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, TR=Invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC=Failed to complete

Nbre de chevaux:
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